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Summer Session 2025: 4 weeks (06/02 – 06/26) - up to 6 credits                                                    Overall max. 15cr registration in summer sessions.  

Last day to file a Permit (ePermit opens on 03/31/25) Monday, May 26 

Last day to drop courses for Summer Session 1 Short with 100% refund Sunday, June 01 

First day of classes  Monday, June 02 

Drop/Withdrawal period with 50% payment liability Mon. June 02- Wed. June 04 

Last day to add a course Monday, June 02 

Last day to drop a course with a WD grade  Tuesday, June 03 

Drop/Withdrawal period with 75% payment liability Th. 06/05 – Mon. June 09 

Drop/Withdraw on or after 6/10----100 % payment liability Tuesday, June 10 

Withdrawal /P_NC Period  Tue. 06/ 10 – Tue. 06/17 
Last day of classes Thursday, June 26 

Summer Session 2025: 4 weeks (07/07 - 07/30) - up to 6 credits  
Last day to file a Permit (ePermit opens on 03/31/25) Monday, July 30 

Last Day to File for Summer 2025 Graduation Tuesday, July 01 

Last day to drop courses for Summer Session 2 Short with 100% refund Sunday, July 06 

First day of classes Monday, July 07 

Last day to add a course Monday, July 07 

Drop/Withdrawal period with 50% payment liability Mon. July 07 – Wed. July 09 

College Closed – (Independence Day) Friday, July 04 

Last day to drop a course with a WD grade Tuesday, July 08 

Drop/Withdrawal period with 75% payment liability Th. July 10 – Mon. July 14 

Drop/Withdraw on or after 7/15 ----100 % payment liability Tuesday, July 15 

Withdrawal /P_NC Period Tue. 07/15– Tue. 07/22 

Last day of classes Wednesday, July 30 

Summer Session 2025: 7 weeks (06/30- 08/18) - up to 9 credits  
 Last day to file a Permit (ePermit opens on 03/31/25) Monday, June 23 

Last day to drop courses for Summer Session 2 Long with 100% refund Sunday, June 29 

First day of classes Monday, June 30 

Drop/Withdrawal period with 50% payment liability Wed. July 02 – Sat. July 05 
 

 
College Closed – (Independence Day) Friday, July 04 

Last day to add a course Tuesday, July 01 
Drop/Withdrawal period with 75% payment liability Sat. July 06 – Sat. July 12 
Last day to drop a course with a WD grade Wednesday, July 02 
Drop/withdraw on or after 7/13 ----100 % payment liability Sunday, July 13 
Withdrawal /P_NC Period  Sun. 07/13 – Mon. 08/04 
Last day of classes Monday, August 18 

 

 
Tuition and Fees Payment Deadlines 
All tuition and fees must be paid by the Payment Due Dates. If balance is not paid by your due date you may be dropped from all courses.  If you decide not to attend, you 
must drop your courses via CUNYfirst registration system before the first day of the semester. For detailed Summer 2025 holidays’ schedule, please refer to QC 
Academic Calendar on the College’s website: https://www.qc.cuny.edu/communications/calendar-page/    AAC_Feb. 26, 205
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